
EVENT NAME Begin-Date Weekday End-Date Days TD assigned Location Sponsor Comments

Canadian Chess Challenge 2024-05-19 Sunday 2024-05-20 2 Moncton, NB CMA Long weekend

CCC Casino 2024-05-26 Sunday 2024-05-27 2 ZeeshanMunir Calgary CCC-AGLC

Bobby Fisher Memorial 2024-05-28 Tuesday 2024-06-25 5 BhavikDave Calgary CCC

Steinitz-Menchik 2024-05-31 Friday 2024-06-02 3 SeanWu Calgary ACA

39th Trumpeter Classic 2024-06-08 Saturday 2024-06-09 2 Grande Prairie ACA

Edmonton International Qualifier #2 2024-06-15 Saturday 2024-06-16 2 Edmonton ECC

Calgary Club Championship 2024-06-22 Saturday 2024-06-23 2 ZeeshanMunir Calgary CCC

Stampede Classic 2024-07-02 Tuesday 2024-07-30 5 Calgary CCC

CFC Canadian Youth CC (CYCC) 2024-07-09 Tuesday 2024-07-12 4 Laval CFC

CFC Canadian Open CC 2024-07-13 Saturday 2024-07-18 6 Laval CFC

Canadian Senior's Championship 2024-08-02 Friday 2024-08-04 3 Sanctioned ?? Calgary CFC Long weekend

Canadian Women's Championship 2024-08-02 Friday 2024-08-04 3 Sanctioned ?? Calgary CFC Long weekend

5 Weeks of Summer 2024-08-06 Tuesday 2024-09-03 5 Calgary CCC

Alberta Over/Under 1800 2024-08-10 Saturday 2024-08-11 2 Calgary ACA

North American Junior Championship 2024-08-14 Wednesday 2024-08-18 5 Calgary CJCC

15th Edmonton International 2024-08-30 Friday 2024-09-02 4 Edmonton ACA Long weekend

Battle of Alberta 2024-09-07 Saturday 2024-09-07 1 Red Deer CCC-ECC

Grand Tour Leg 1 2024-09-10 Tuesday 2024-10-08 5 Calgary CCC

Calgary Junior Regional 2024-09-14 Saturday 2024-09-15 2 Calgary CJCC

Edmonton Junior Regional 2024-09-14 Saturday 2024-09-15 2 Edmonton ECC

Lethbridge Fall Open 2024-09-21 Saturday 2024-09-22 2 Lethbridge ACA

Junior Battle of Alberta 2024-09-28 Saturday 2024-09-28 1 Red Deer CJCC-ECC

Alberta Open 2024-10-12 Saturday 2024-10-14 3 Calgary ACA Long weekend

Grand Tour Leg 2 2024-10-15 Tuesday 2024-11-12 5 Calgary CCC

Alberta Senior’s Championship 2024-10-19 Saturday 2024-10-20 2 Edmonton ACA

Alberta Women's Championship 2024-10-19 Saturday 2024-10-20 2 Edmonton ACA

Edmonton Fall Sectional 2024-10-25 Friday 2024-10-27 3 Edmonton ECC

CCC AGM 2024-10-28 Monday 2024-10-28 1 Calgary CCC Tentative

Alberta Junior Championship 2024-11-02 Saturday 2024-11-03 2 Edmonton ACA

Banff Open 2024-11-09 Saturday 2024-11-11 3 CCC supplies it Banff ACA Long weekend

Grand Tour Leg 3 2024-11-19 Tuesday 2024-12-17 5 Calgary CCC

Southern Alberta Open       2024-11-23 Saturday 2024-11-24 2 Calgary ACA

WBX Team Tournament 2024-12-14 Saturday 2024-12-15 2 Edmonton ECC

Calgary International TBD Wednesday TBD 0 Calgary ACA-CCC was 2024-07-31


